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RRC DOCKET NO:

CITY ORDINANCE NO:

NoneAMENDMENT(EXPLAIN):

Tariff not timely filed due to oversight which has now been corrected.OTHER(EXPLAIN):

  REASONS FOR FILING

YNEW FILING:

CUSTOMER NAMECUSTOMER NO CONFIDENTIAL? DELIVERY POINT

 CUSTOMERS

07/01/2017

OPERATOR  NO: 238445

INACTIVE DATE:  AMENDMENT DATE:  

ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE:  RECEIVED DATE:

 INITIAL SERVICE DATE: 

09/13/2019

STATUS: A

**CONFIDENTIAL**40259

Y

TERM OF CONTRACT DATE:  

Transmission TransportationDESCRIPTION:

NoneCONTRACT COMMENT:

Transportation Fee in the amount of $0.50/Mcf plus gathering, compression and treating fees if applicable.  See individual delivery 
points for specific rate.

ERGU01

 CURRENT RATE COMPONENT

RATE COMP.  ID DESCRIPTION

None

 RATE ADJUSTMENT PROVISIONS: 

  EAGLERIDGE GU, LLC                      9587RRC COID: COMPANY NAME:

TT RRC TARIFF NO: 32992TARIFF CODE: 

FIRST NAME: LAST NAME:MIDDLE:

TITLE:

Mark Grawe

Executive Vice President

ADDRESS LINE 1:

ADDRESS LINE 2:

CITY: STATE: ZIP: ZIP4:

3300 Oak Lawn Avenue

Suite 500

Dallas 75219 6430

AREA CODE: PHONE NO: EXTENSION:214 295-6704

  PREPARER - PERSON FILING

 RRC NO: ACTIVE FLAG: INACTIVE DATE:1150

L

TX

Y
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110541

110542

110543

110544

110545

110546

110547

110548

110549

110550

Mcf

Mcf

Mcf

Mcf

Mcf

Mcf

Mcf

Mcf

Mcf

Mcf

 $.7056

 $.9691

 $.5701

 $.4580

 $1.0984

 $.3187

 $.3735

 $.2800

 $.3187

 $.8079

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

 DELIVERY POINTS

 ID UNIT

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

TYPE

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

D

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

EFFECTIVE DATE

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

CONFIDENTIALCURRENT CHARGE

  EAGLERIDGE GU, LLC                      9587RRC COID: COMPANY NAME:

TT RRC TARIFF NO: 32992TARIFF CODE: 

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

40259

40259

40259

40259

40259

40259

40259

40259

40259

40259

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**
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J

H

I

M Treating

Compression

Transportation

Gathering

Other(with detailed explanation)

TYPE OF SERVICE OTHER TYPE DESCRIPTION

 TYPE SERVICE PROVIDED

SERVICE DESCRIPTION

 TUC APPLICABILITY

I affirm that a true and correct copy of this tariff has been sent to the customer involved in this transaction.

Competition does or did exist either with another gas utility, another supplier of natural gas, or a supplier of an alternative form of energy.

The rate is substantially the same as the rate between the gas utility and at least two of those customers under the same or similar conditions of service. 

The parties are affiliated.

110551

110555

110552

110553

110554

Mcf

Mcf

Mcf

Mcf

Mcf

 $.3312

 $.9363

 $.8728

 $.2000

 $.2519

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

 DELIVERY POINTS

 ID UNIT

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

DESCRIPTION: 

TYPE

D

D

D

D

D

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

07/01/2017

EFFECTIVE DATE

Y

Y

Y

Y

Y

CONFIDENTIALCURRENT CHARGE

  EAGLERIDGE GU, LLC                      9587RRC COID: COMPANY NAME:

TT RRC TARIFF NO: 32992TARIFF CODE: 

FACTS SUPPORTING SECTION 104.003(b) APPLICABILITY

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

Customer

40259

40259

40259

40259

40259

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**

**CONFIDENTIAL**


